

Present : Sri R.P. Roy, ADJ FTC, Sadar, Cooch Behar.

O/No. 01 dt. 02.01.2024 :

Register the case as Electricity case

Dictated and Corrected by me,

Sd

Judge Electricity Court
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.

Sd/

Judge Electricity Court
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.
J.O. Code No. WB00899.