

Electricity Case No. 02/2024

Present:- Sri Deepto Ghosh, ADJ 2nd Sadar, Coochbehar.

Order No. **03** dated **15.05.2024**

Today is fixed for appearance and copy.

On perusal it appears that inadvertently the case was fixed for copy instead of issuance of notice. Hence, issue notice at once. Accordingly, the case is adjourned for the day.

To **09.01.2025** for S.R of Notice.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/-
Judge Electricity Court
Coochbehar

Sd/-
Judge Electricity Court
Coochbehar
J.O Code:- WB000841